

Vijay Kumar vs State of H.P.

Cr.MMO No. 1005 of 2025

23.03.2026. Present: Mr. Vikas Rajput, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General,
for respondent No.1/State.

Status report stands filed and the same is
taken on record.

List the matter for presence of parties on

24.3.2026

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

23rd March, 2026
(ravinder)